
Saturday March 16th

Time TEANAWAY CONCESSIONS UMPTANUM MANASHTASH HERITAGE NANEUM TANEUM
Side of 

Bloom

GRASSY 

AREA BY 

GAZEBO

BLOOM 

PAVILION

Entire 

AMORY

9:00-9:30AM

9:30-10:00AM

10:00-10:30AM

10:30-11:00AM

11:00-11:30AM

11:30-12:00PM

12:00-12:30PM

12:30-1:00PM Pasayten

1:00-1:30PM

Wilderness 

Project 

Orientation & 

Recruiting

1:30-2:00PM 12:30-2:00

2:00-2:30PM

2:30-3:00PM

3:00-3:30PM

3:30-4:00PM

4:00-4:30PM

4:30-5:00PM

5:00-5:30PM Guest Speaker 

5:30-6:00PM 5:00-5:30

6:00-6:30PM

6:30-7:00PM

7:00-7:30PM

7:30-8:00PM

8:00-8:30PM

8:30-9:00PM

9:00-9:30PM

9:30-10:00PM

CATERED 

DINNER

LIVE 

AUCTION

CROSSC

UT SAW 

COMPETI

TION 

Wenas 

Chapter 

10am - 

4pm

One on One 

Pack Support 

Techniques 

Larry 

Baysinger  

10:00-12:00

Packing 

Competition 

Harold Wiese    

12:30-3:30BCHW 

Committee 

Chairs Open 

Forum

SADDLE 

BUILDING 

DEMO - Dave 

Morrison

Chapter Table 

assignment 

and 

decorating

HAPPY HOUR

First 

Aid/CPR 

Class 9-

2
BCHW 

USED 

TACK 

SALE 

9am - 

4pm

CONCESSION

S in the 

Kitchen 

between the 

Teanaway and 

Umtaneum & 

Tent Outside 

the Teanaway 

8am - 3pm

VENDORS 

BUCKET & 

SILENT 

AUCTIONS 

ALL 

AUCTION 

DONATIONS 

& SET UP

BCHW STORE 

AND 

VENDORS 

9am - 4pm

SOLAR, 

BATTERIES 

& 

REFRIGERA

TORS - 

Chuck 

Regimbal

Sawyer 

Instructor/E

valuators 

meeting 

Tony 

Karniss

Next 

Generati

on 

Packers 

Jay 

Adams

Event 

Management 

Class

Saw 

Certific

ation 

classro

om only 

10:30 - 

3:00

CHAPTER 

DISPLAYS

Directors, 

Presidents 

and Vice 

Presidents 

Round TableLIVE 

AUCTION 

ITEMS


